	NATION AGREEMENT. MTC-	21446		STEVENS-NESS LAW F	UBLISHING CO., PORT	LAND, OR. 97204
TN 261				Vol. mgg	Page 8	1520 A
THIS AG	REEMENT Made and	entered into this.	11TH		MAY	, 19.89
1 1 1	BEVERLY ANN KRUNG	I.EVICH		·		,
hereinafter called	the first party, and	UUTH VALLEY SI	ATE BANK			,
hereinafter called	the second party; W I ut MAY 11	TNESSETH: 10 89 JOHN	C KRUNGLEV	ICH AKA JOHN	CHARLES KRL	INGLEVICH
On or abo	, being the owner of th	a following describ	ed property in	KLAMATH	County, Oreg	gon, to-wit:
TRACT 33, OFFICE OF	LEWIS TRACTS, ACC THE COUNTY CLERK	ORDING TO THE OF KLAMATH COU	OFFICIAL PL JNTY, OREGON	AT THEREOF ON	FILE IN TH	łΕ
						÷ .
		-				
executed and deli	ivered to the first party	his certainTRU	ST DEED	, trust deed, contract, secu	irity agreement or oth	herwise)
	that wanted - lion) on or	d described prope	rty to secure i	he sum of \$.0.,99	4.11, whi	ch lien was
		1000 101	ne l'I CIVUI I LLII	Records of	0, 10 X J. C J. C J	
oregon, i	n XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	o	ge1.4.1	ereor or as docum	lent/lee/inc/i	instrument,
nicrofilm	No(indicat	10in the	-office of the .			of-
		ty,-Oregon, where	t-bears-the-de	cument/fee/file/i	nstrument/mix	crofilm No .
Created b → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1 → 1	(indicate-which); y a security agreement,	notice of which w	w divon hv the	filiné on		, 19, of
Ga - Created t	y-a-socurity-agreement,	Sector Se	ecretary of Sta	te wh	ore it bears file	No
5 a linanoir	ng-statement-in-the-offic) ol-the Oregon j	enartment of I	Aotor Vehicles	Count	ty. Oregon,
string where it	e-office of the bears-the-document/fee	/File/instrument/n	vicrofilm-No	(in	dicate_which)	
	1 ()	- filed hereby is m.	ade The first r	party has never sol	d or assigned i	his said lien
The secon	d party is about to loar nterest thereon at a rai	the sum of \$	230.34 % per	annum, said loan	to be secured	by the said
described, with i	MORTGAGE (State nature of lien to be give				(hereinafte	er called the
present entite	(State nature of lien to be give	r, whether mortgage, trust	deed, contract, security	agreement or otherwise)	alaxxs ,	rom its date
second party's l	(State nature of lien to be give ien) upon said property	• and to be repaid WITH	RIGHTS TO F	UTURE ADVANCES	S AND years	RENEWALS
To induc	e the second party to 1	make the loan last	mentioned, the	e first party heret	ofore has agre ortv as above s	ed and con-
	e the second party to i linate first party's said HEREFORE, for value					
	HEREFORE, for value irst party, for himself, irees to and with the se					
	the second party, as a that of the first party; j					
monthed or pp	appropriate financing st	utement thereon di	ily filed withit	a days after	r the date here	eof, this sub-
	ement shall be null and essly understood and a				ied to change.	alter or im-
	rty's said lien, except as uing this subordination ncludes the feminine at			cal changes shall	be supplied t	to cause this
IN WITN	ESS WHEREOF, the	undersigned has h	and its cornota	m scal to be that	teu nettunite -	
duly authorized	t caused its corporate in thereunto by order of	its hoard of direct	ors, all on this	the day and year	r first above w	vritten.
•						••••••
			BEVERLY A	N KRUNGLEVICH	<u>م</u>	·····
			Brin	24 Unn K	Preppel	~
						•
					1	

*89 MAY 15 PH 3 10

STATE OF OREGON,		8521
County of KLAMATH	ss.	
This instrument was acknowled	And hoters in the second star	
		12, 19.89, by
BEVERLY ANN KRUNGLEVICH	- ver	1
(SEAL)	Notary Publi	c for Oregon
	My commissi	on expires $6-12-92$
 Brown Baby Strategy Strategy Strategy Strategy Strategy Strategy 		
STATE OF OREGON,		
County of		
This instrument was acknowled	ged before me on	
	and the second sec	
	NAME OF COR	PORATE OFFICE OR AGENT. PARTNER, TRUSTEE, ETC.
of	NAME OF CORPORATION. PARTNERSHIP. TRUS	TT, ETC.
(SEAL)	Alfartisti Alfartisti Alfartisti	
	Notary Public My commissio	on expires
	an a	a transmission i en esta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta
	(Prove (Experimental states of provide states) (Prove (Experimental states))	
and a state of the s The state of the state	en anter 19 19 - Marco Status, agentes anter	
		n frankriger († 1990) 1999 - Alexandria Status, frankriger († 1900)
		,
STIBODDINGTION	<u> </u>	
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
BEVERLY ANN KRUNGLEVICH		I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on
		16th day of May 19
TO	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	at3:10. o'clock .PM., and recorded book/reel/volume No
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERT	page
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Record of <u>Mortgages</u> of said County.
OUTH VALLEY STATE BANK		Witness my hand and seal
215 S 6TH STREET		County affixed.
		EvelynBiehn,CountyClerk
AMATH FALLS OR 97603		By Patertine Multi roday Dept